
Celebrate the Heritage & Unique Flavors of Pennsylvania from Dundore & Heister.

PENNSYLVANIA 
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Dundore & Heister is Pennsylvania’s Craft Butcher. Our products 

capture the rich, robust flavors of our region and the down-to-earth 

cooking style of our Pennsylvania home. Our line of craft sausages, 

savory snacks, and deli specialties are reminiscent of a simpler 

time where the visit to the butcher shop meant wholesome products 

and good feelings were right around the corner. 

— 

FINALLY! A LINE OF CLEAN PROVISIONS  
WITH ALL NATURAL INGREDIENTS &  

SUPERIOR FLAVOR MADE BY PENNSYLVANIA 
CRAFT BUTCHERS.

   —

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com



PHONE: 1.800.422.8384     |     www.fsproduce.com

DELIVERY 
STARTING 8/11

241578241582 241556 241579

241585241584241583241580241581

CV Hickory Smoked Kielbasa
CV Sausage Bavarian Bratwurst
CV Sausage British Bangers
CV Sausage Chorizo Picante
CV Sausage Spicy Calabrian
CV Sausage Sweet Italian
CV Hex Beef Jerky
CV Hex Beef Sticks Original
CV Hex Beef Sticks Spicy

16/14 oz Dundore and Heister
16/12 oz Dundore and Heister
16/12 oz Dundore and Heister
16/12 oz Dundore and Heister
16/12 oz Dundore and Heister
16/12 oz Dundore and Heister
12/2.5 oz Dundore and Heister
20/8 oz Dundore and Heister
20/8 oz Dundore and Heister

8-50039-59209-6
8-50039-59200-3
8-50039-59203-4
8-50039-59205-8
8-50039-59201-0
8-50039-59204-1
8-50039-59208-9
8-50039-59206-5
8-50039-59207-2

241582
241578
241556
241579
241581
241580
241583
241584
241585

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC


