## PENNSYLVANIA



CRAFT BUTCHERS





Dundore & Heister is Pennsylvania's Craft Butcher. Our products capture the rich, robust flavors of our region and the down-to-earth cooking style of our Pennsylvania home. Our line of craft sausages, savory snacks, and deli specialties are reminiscent of a simpler time where the visit to the butcher shop meant wholesome products and good feelings were right around the corner.

PASTURE RAISED



WHOLESOME INGREDIENTS



PENNSYLVANIA

PROUD •

SUPPORT OUR FARMS

SMALL **BATCH** 



ARTISAN **PRODUCTS** 

NO **GLUTEN\***  NO ANTIBIOTICS OR ADDED HORMONES

NO NITRATES OR NITRITES

PHONE: 1.800.422.8384

PENNSYLVANIA PASTURE-RAISED BEEF

NO **PRESERVATIVES** 

**GAP** CERTIFIED STEP I

Celebrate the Heritage & Unique Flavors of Pennsylvania from Dundore & Heister.









## **DELIVERY** STARTING 8/11



















CODE	DESCRIPTION	PK/SZ	UPC
241582	CV Hickory Smoked Kielbasa	16/14 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59209-6
241578	CV Sausage Bavarian Bratwurst	16/12 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59200-3
241556	CV Sausage British Bangers	16/12 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59203-4
241579	CV Sausage Chorizo Picante	16/12 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59205-8
241581	CV Sausage Spicy Calabrian	16/12 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59201-0
241580	CV Sausage Sweet Italian	16/12 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59204-1
241583	CV Hex Beef Jerky	12/2.5 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59208-9
241584	CV Hex Beef Sticks Original	20/8 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59206-5
241585	CV Hex Beef Sticks Spicy	20/8 oz Dundore and Heister	8-50039-59207-2

















PHONE: 1.800.422.8384

www.fsproduce.com

